Single Frequency CW Fiber Laser
FLS Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The FLS series is a line of all polarization fiber single frequency mode high power lasers at 1064nm and 1550nm and delivers
output power levels up to 1000mW. The laser consists of the seed laser and an amplifier optimized for low noise operation and

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
FLS[1][2][3][4]
FLS = Laser Model
Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Stability [4] = RS232 Interface
 1064= 1064nm
1550= 1550nm
50= 50mW
100= 100mW
300= 300mW
500= 500mW
800= 800mW
1W= 1000mW
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
Blank=No
R=Yes
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.